
National Halter Futurity
09/14/2017 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/14/2017

Showbill: 13 Class: BHF B34M Three & Four Year Old Mares 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judges Placings

15 enteredBreeders Futurity - Open Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kim & Jason Anding
Mansfield , TX2014

Acool Girl Around  Tim Finkenbinder310

Sire: Acoolest Dam: Girls Play Around

2 Joyce Cassata
Morganton, NC2014

Red Hot N Stylish   Luke Castle332

Sire: Hes Stylin  Dam: Redhot Clusified LL

3 Jim & Georgia Snow
Quinlan, TX2013

My Intense Beauty   Ted Turner, Jr424

Sire: My Intention Dam: Societys Highlight

4 J.L. Robinson Quarter Horses
Bellefontaine, OH2014

DD Secret Look   Dewey Smith304

Sire: Telasecret Dam: Lookin At A Lady

5 Angie Schmeck
Newman, GA2014

PF Elusive Lover Erin Nicole Mask228

Sire: Chromed Up Dam: Elusive Ester

Place

1st Judge: 

310
332
424
304
228

1
2
3
4
5

Judges

Placings


