National Halter Futurity Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/14/2017

Showbill: 13 Class: BHF B34M Three & Four Year Old Mares
Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

12 shown 15 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	310	Acool Girl Around	2014	Tim Finkenbinder	Kim & Jason Anding Mansfield , TX
	Sire: Acoolest Dam: Girls Play Around		Girls Play Around		
2	332	Red Hot N Stylish	2014	Luke Castle	Joyce Cassata Morganton, NC
		Sire: Hes Stylin		Dam:	Redhot Clusified LL
3	424	My Intense Beauty	2013	Ted Turner, Jr	Jim & Georgia Snow Quinlan, TX
		Sire: My Intention		Dam:	Societys Highlight
4	304	DD Secret Look	2014	Dewey Smith	J.L. Robinson Quarter Horses Bellefontaine, OH
		Sire: Telasecret		Dam:	Lookin At A Lady
5	228	PF Elusive Lover	2014	Erin Nicole Mask	Angie Schmeck Newman, GA
		Sire: Chromed Up		Dam:	Elusive Ester

1st	Judg	јe
-----	------	----

Place	Judges Placings
1	310
2	332
3	424
4	304
5	228